
Colour Length Tape Reorder 
Stockcode

CABLE IDENTIFICATION

Light Blue

Orange

Lilac

Green

Purple

Light Green

Red

White

Yellow

Blue

1m

10m

3m

20m

30m

2m

15m

5m

25m

40m

Prolight Concepts Group Limited, Lumen House, Stancliffe Street, Blackburn, Lancashire, United Kingdom BB2 2RP

TAPE030

TAPE031

TAPE032

TAPE033

TAPE034

TAPE035

TAPE036

TAPE037

TAPE038

TAPE039

Grey 50m TAPE040


